
MONTH DATE DAY EVENT REMARKS

08/01/2024-
13/01/2024

Monday-
Saturday

II term examination 
for Semester I 

Examination Coordinator 

12-01-2024 Friday National Youth Day: 
Alumni Talk

Alumni coordinator 

13-01-2024 Saturday IQAC meeting IQAC Coordinator
20-01-2024 Saturday Faith Based Learning Ms. Harjot (CI)
22/01/2024-
31/01/2024

Monday-
Wednesday

Winter Vacation for 
B.sc Nursing IV Year

Holidays

26-01-2024 Friday Republic day Holiday
27-01-2024 Saturday Motivational talk SNA
27-01-2024 Saturday Journal Club Department of Medical Surgical 

Nursing
31-01-2024 Wednesday World Leprosy Day Department of Community Health 

Nursing 
03-02-2024 Saturday Worldcancerday Department of Medical Surgical 

Nursing 
09-02-2024 Friday PTM Semester I Class coordinators
10-02-2024 Saturday IQAC meeting IQAC Coordinator
17-02-2024 Saturday Faith Based Learning Ms. Harjot (CI)
23-02-2024 Friday Motivational talk SNA

ARMY COLLEGE OF NURSING, JRC
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024

Jan-24

Feb-24
23-02-2024 Friday Motivational talk SNA
23-02-2024 Friday Journal club Department of Obstetrical and 

Gynaecological Nursing
24-02-2024 Saturday Birthday Sri Guru 

Ravidass Ji
Holiday

04/03/2024-
09/03/2024

Monday-
Saturday

I term examination 
B.sc Nursing III, V, 

IV Year

Examination Coordinator

Internationalwomen’s
day: Seminar

To be celebrated on 
07/03/2024

08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivratri Holiday
09-03-2024 Saturday IQAC meeting IQAC Coordinator
16-03-2024 Saturday Faith Based Learning Ms. Harjot (CI)
16-03-2024 Saturday Pipping Ceremony 

Semester III, V 
semester and IV Year

SNA 

18/03/2024-
22/03/2024

Monday-Friday Sports and Cultural 
week

SNA Advisor and Sports In-charge 

22-03-2024 Friday Annual Day SNA Advisor and sports In-charge
23-03-2024 Saturday Shahidi Diwas Bhagat 

Singh JI
Holiday 

24-03-2024 Sunday WorldTuberculosisDa
y To be celebrated on 

26/03/2024

Department of Community Health 
Nursing

25-03-2024    Monday Holi Holiday

Feb-24

Mar-24

08-03-2024 Friday SNA



26/03/2024-
28/03/2024

Tuesday-
Thursday

PTM B.Sc. Nursing 
III, V semester and IV 

year

Class coordinators

29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday Holiday 
30-03-2024 Saturday Motivational talk SNA
30-03-2024 Saturday Journal Club Department of Community Health 

Nursing
07-04-2024 Sunday World Health Day To 

be celebratedon 
06/03/2024

SNA

08-04-2024 Monday Birthday Shri Guru 
Nabha Dass Ji

Holiday

10-04-2024 Wednesday Idu’l Fitr Holiday
12-04-2024 Friday IQAC meeting IQAC Coordinator 
12-04-2024 Friday Alumni Talk Alumni coordinator
13-04-2024 Saturday Baisakhi Holiday
14-04-2024 Sunday Birthday Dr. B.R 

Ambedkar
Holiday

17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami Holiday
20-04-2024 Saturday Faith Based Learning Ms. Harjot (CI)
21-04-2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
27-04-2024 Saturday Journal Club Department of ChildHealth Nursing
27-04-2024 Saturday Motivational talk SNA
29-04-2023 Monday AWES Day SNA
06-05-2024 Monday Commencement of 

Internship B.Sc. 
Nursing IV year

Class Coordinator

Apr-24

Nursing IV year

06/05/2024-
11/05/2024

Monday-
Saturday

International Nurses 
Week

SNA 

10-05-2024 Friday Maharishi Parshuram 
Jayanti

Holiday

11-05-2024 Saturday IQAC meeting IQAC Coordinator
13/05/2024-
18/05/2024

Monday-
Saturday

II term examination 
B.sc Nursing III, V, 

IV Year

Examination Coordinator

18-05-2024 Saturday Faith Based Learning Ms. Harjot (CI)
25-05-2024 Saturday Motivational talk SNA
25-05-2024 Saturday Journal Club Department of Mental Health 

Nursing
28/05/2024-
30/05/2024

Tuesday-
Thursday

PTM B.Sc. Nursing 
III, V semester and IV 

year

Class coordinators

31-05-2024 Friday World No Tobacco 
Day

08-06-2024 Saturday IQAC meeting IQAC Coordinator 

10-06-2024 Monday Martyrdom Guru 
Arjun Dev Ji

Holiday

14-06-2024 Friday World Blood donor 
day

Youth Red Cross

17-06-2024 Monday BakriEid:Prayer Holiday
21-06-2024 Friday InternationalYoga 

Week: Meditation
Department of Mental Health 

Nursing
21-06-2024 Friday Faith Based Learning Ms. Harjot (CI)
22-06-2024 Saturday Kabir Jayanti Holiday
29-06-2024 Saturday Journal Club Department of   Nursing Foundation

May-24

Jun-24

29-06-2024 Saturday Journal Club Department of   Nursing Foundation



29-06-2024 Saturday Motivational talk SNA
13-07-2024 Saturday Alumni Talk Alumni coordinator
13-07-2024 Saturday IQAC meeting IQAC Coordinator 
20-07-2024 Saturday Faith Based Learning Ms. Harjot (CI)
27-07-2023 Saturday Journal Club 

presentation
Department of   Medical Surgical 

Nursing
27-07-2023 Saturday Motivational talk SNA
01-08-2024 Thursday ACN day SNA
01/08/2024-
07/08/2024

Thursday-
Wednesday

World Breastfeeding 
week

Department of Obstetrical and 
Gynaecological Nursing

10-08-2024 Saturday IQAC meeting IQAC Coordinator 
15-08-2024 Thursday 78th 

IndependenceDay: 
Flag Hoisting

NSS (Holiday)

17-08-2024 Saturday Faith Based Learning Ms. Harjot (CI)
24-08-2024 Saturday Motivational talk SNA
24-08-2024 Saturday  Journal Club    

presentation
Department of Obstetrical and 

Gynaecological Nursing
26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami Holiday

14-09-2024 Saturday IQAC meeting IQAC Coordinator
21-09-2024 Saturday Faith Based Learning Ms. Harjot (CI)

28-09-2024 Saturday Motivational talk SNA

Jul-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher’sDay SNA

28-09-2024 Saturday Journal Club Department of Community Health 
Nursing

25/09/2024-
28/09/2024

Monday-Friday Pre-Final exam IV 
YEAR

Ms. Aman Examination Coordinator

28-09-2024 Saturday World Health Day Department of Medical surgical 
Nursing

02-10-2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi’s 
Birthday

Holiday

03-10-2024 Thursday Maharaja Agrasen 
Jayanti

Holiday

10-10-2024 Wednesday World Mental Health 
Day

Department of Mental Health 
Nursing

11-10-2024 Friday IQAC meeting IQAC Coordinator 
11-10-2024 Friday Alumni Talk Alumni coordinator
12-10-2024 Saturday Dusshera Holiday

17-10-2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki 
Jayanti

Holiday

19-10-2024 Saturday Faith Based Learning Ms. Harjot (CI)
26-10-2024 Saturday Motivational talk SNA
26-10-2024 Saturday Journal Club Department of Child Health Nursing
30-10-2024 Wednesday Diwali Pooja SNA
31-10-2024 Thursday Diwali  Holiday
01-11-2024 Friday Vishwakarma Day Holiday
09-11-2024 Saturday IQAC meeting IQAC Coordinator 
14-11-2024 Thursday Birthday Guru Nanak 

Dev Ji:Path
SNA

Oct-24



15-11-2024 Friday Birthday Guru Nanak 
Dev Ji

Holiday

16-11-2024 Saturday Faith Based Learning Ms. Harjot (CI)
23-11-2024 Saturday Motivational talk SNA
23-11-2024 Saturday Journal Club Department of Mental Health 

Nursing
30-11-2024    Saturday World Aids Day NSS

06-12-2024 Friday Shahidi Diwas Guru 
Teg Bahadur Dev Ji

Holiday 

14-12-2024 Saturday IQAC meeting IQAC Coordinator 
21-12-2024 Saturday Faith Based Learning Ms. Harjot (CI)
24-12-2024 Tuesday Christmas Day 

celebration
SNA

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas Day Holiday
28-11-2024 Saturday Journal Club Department of Nursing Foundation
28-11-2024 Saturday Motivational talk SNA

Nov-24

Dec-24


